
Dec 22, 2021 Red Wolf Scramble
Score PRIZES

Basel, Mike

King, Ed

Wurangian, Henry

Griffes, Greg

Fleischer, Hank

Tsumura, Michael

Fimon, Larry

Brown, William

Miller, Kurt

Rich, Mel

Cwirka, Joe

Currie, Sam

Distance

1A

2A

1B

2B

Distance

1A

2A

1B

2B

CLOSEST TO 

THE PIN

# 5

CLOSEST TO 

THE PIN # 15

142.75

144.80

148.50

Colony Mens Golf Club

1st Place
 $7.00    

Each 

2nd Place
 $5.00    

Each 

3rd Place
 $3.00    

Each 

CLOSEST TO 

THE PIN

#2 & #9


