	_		Mana Oalf Olada	
Colony Mens Golf Club				
Dec 22, 2021		Red Wolf Scramble Score PRIZES		
1st Place		142.75	Basel, Mike King, Ed Wurangian, Henry Griffes, Greg	\$7.00 Each
2nd Place		144.80	Fleischer, Hank Tsumura, Michael Fimon, Larry Brown, William	\$5.00 Each
3rd Place		148.50	Miller, Kurt Rich, Mel Cwirka, Joe Currie, Sam	\$3.00 Each
CLOSEST TO THE PIN #2 & #9				
Distance				
CLOSEST TO THE PIN # 5	1A 2A 1B 2B			
Distance				
CLOSEST TO THE PIN # 15	1A 2A 1B 2B			